On Track on Live

OTBs on Live

Intertrack on Live

ADW & Out of State on Live

Total Published

Full Card Simulcast

ADW Source Markrt Fees
Wagers on Haw & Fmt

Other Breakage

Trackside Surcharge(40%)

0.5% Optional Surcharge(50%)
Prorated Purses Earned Oct-April

Total:

Purses Paid
Overnights
IL Owners Awards
Stakes
Less Dept of Ag 709 $$$
Less Noms, Entries, etc

Net Purses Paid

Other:
Recapture
ITHA Takeout
Prorated Adjustments Oct-April

May 1 Balance

Plus Purses Earned
Minus Purses Paid
Total Other

Current Balance

ARLINGTON PARK THOROUGHBRED
MAY thru SEPT TO DATE PURSE ACCOUNT SUMMARY

42
90

HANDLE

$13,941,036
$3,503,359
$817,061
$69,153,880

$87,415,336

$70,901,945
N/A
$344,778
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$7,185,964
$675,967
$1,226,698
-$832,817
-$119,250

$8,136,562

-$2,626,715
-$295,920

$6,649,665
$8,790,391
-$8,136,562
-$2,922,635

$4,380,858

programs
days
% OF
TOTAL
HANDLE

15.95%
4.01%
0.93%

79.11%

100.00%

AVE PER PROG

$171,094
$16,094
$29,207
-$19,829
-$2,839

$193,728

-$62,541
-$7,046
$0

Prior Year:

thru 7/29/18
thru 7/29/18

% of AVE AVE
PURSES % of TOTAL HANDLE EARNED

EARNED HANDLE PURSES PER PROG PER PROG

$1,225,187 8.79% 13.94% $331,929 $29,171

$204,158 5.83% 2.32% $83,413 $4,861

$16,069 1.97% 0.18% $19,454 $383

$1,920,820 2.78% 21.85% $1,646,521 $45,734

$3,366,234 3.85% 38.29% $2,081,318 $80,148

Blended Rate Prior Year:
$1,795,298

$4,387,711 6.19% 49.91% $104,469

$848,535 9.65% $20,203

$4,591 1.33% 0.05% $109

$63,115 0.72% $1,503

$11,438 0.13% $272

$108,766 1.24% $2,590

0.00% $0

$8,790,391 100.00% $209,295

AVE PER RACE
342 races $21,012
357 races $1,893
15 races $81,780
357 races -$2,333
15 races -$7,950
357 races $22,791
$4,090,373



