ARLINGTON PARK THOROUGHBRED MAY thru SEPT TO DATE PURSE ACCOUNT SUMMARY

	42 90	race host			7/29/18 7/29/18		% of	AVE	AVE
			TOTAL		PURSES	% of	TOTAL	HANDLE	EARNED
	HANDLE		HANDLE		EARNED	HANDLE	PURSES	PER PROG	PER PROG
On Track on Live	\$13,941,036		15.95%		\$1,225,187	8.79%	13.94%	\$331,929	\$29,171
OTBs on Live	\$3,503,359		4.01%		\$204,158	5.83%	2.32%	\$83,413	\$4,861
Intertrack on Live	\$817,061		0.93%		\$16,069	1.97%	0.18%	\$19,454	\$383
ADW & Out of State on Live	\$69,153,880		79.11% 		\$1,920,820 	2.78%	21.85%	\$1,646,521 	\$45,734
Total Published	\$87,415,336		100.00%		\$3,366,234	3.85% Blended Rate	38.29%	\$2,081,318 Prior Year: \$1,795,298	\$80,148
Full Card Simulcast	\$70,901,945				\$4,387,711	6.19%	49.91%		\$104,469
ADW Source Markrt Fees	N/A				\$848,535		9.65%		\$20,203
Wagers on Haw & Fmt	\$344,778				\$4,591	1.33%	0.05%		\$109
Other Breakage	N/A				\$63,115		0.72%		\$1,503
Trackside Surcharge(40%)	N/A				\$11,438		0.13%		\$272
0.5% Optional Surcharge(50%)	N/A				\$108,766		1.24%		\$2,590
Prorated Purses Earned Oct-April	N/A						0.00%		\$0
Total:					\$8,790,391		100.00%		\$209,295
		A	VE PER PRO	G		AVE PER RACE			
Purses Paid									
Overnights	\$7,185,964		\$171,094			\$21,012			
IL Owners Awards	\$675,967		\$16,094			\$1,893			
Stakes	\$1,226,698		. ,		races	\$81,780			
Less Dept of Ag 709 \$\$\$	-\$832,817		-\$19,829			-\$2,333			
Less Noms, Entries, etc	-\$119,250 		-\$2,839	15	races	-\$7,950			
Net Purses Paid	\$8,136,562		\$193,728	357	races	\$22,791			
Other:									
Recapture	-\$2,626,715		-\$62,541						
ITHA Takeout	-\$295,920		-\$7,046						
Prorated Adjustments Oct-April			\$0						
May 1 Balance	\$6,649,665								
Plus Purses Earned	\$8,790,391								
Minus Purses Paid	-\$8,136,562								
Total Other	-\$2,922,635								
Current Balance	\$4,380,858		Prior Year:		\$4,090,373				